 FortiGate 400F Series
IPS NGFW Threat Protection Interfaces
12 Gbps 10 Gbps 9 Gbps Multiple GE RJ45, 10GE SFP+ Slots, GE SFP Slots
Highlights
Gartner® Magic
Quadrant™ Leaders for
both Network Firewalls and
WAN Edge Infrastructure

9
FortiGate 400F Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 400F FG-400F 18x GE RJ45 ports (including 1x MGMT port, 1x HA port, 16x switch ports), 8x GE SFP slots, 8x 10GE SFP+
slots, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, dual AC power supplies.
FortiGate 400F-DC FG-400F-DC 18x GE RJ45 ports (including 1x MGMT port, 1x HA port, 16x switch ports), 8x GE SFP slots, 8x 10GE SFP+
slots, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, dual DC power supplies.
FortiGate 401F FG-401F 18x GE RJ45 ports (including 1x MGMT port, 1x HA port, 16x switch ports), 8x GE SFP slots, 8x 10GE SFP+
slots, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, 2x 480GB onboard SSD storage, dual AC power supplies.
FortiGate 401F-DC FG-401F-DC 18x GE RJ45 ports (including 1x MGMT port, 1x HA port, 16x switch ports), 8x GE SFP slots, 8x 10GE SFP+
slots, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, 960GB onboard SSD storage, dual DC power supplies.
Optional Accessories SKU Description
AC Power Supply SP-FG400F-PS AC power supply for FG-400/401F, FG-600/601F, power cable SP-FGPCOR-XX sold separately.
DC Power Supply SP-FG400F-DC-PS DC power supply for FG-400/401F-DC and FG-900/901G-DC, comes with 3m DC cable.
Transceivers SKU Description
1 GE SFP LX Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module for systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP RJ45 Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-GC 1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+slots.
1 GE SFP SX Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-SX 1 GE SFP SX transceiver module for systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.